7:30-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:15

10:15-10:45

Preschool Daily Schedule

Arrival and Free Play

Clean up/Bathroom

Greetings, Calendar, Songs, discuss upcoming day
Snack

Storytime

Learning Centers

Based on weekly theme which will include centers such as,

Science, family center, sand table, art, water play, manipulatives, quiet center,

blocks and gross motor area as well as snack

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:00

1:00-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:30

3:30-3:40

3:40-4:00

4:00-5:00

Clean up

Outside time, walks on campus

Story, bathroom and wash hands for lunch, Lunch
bathroom

Books at mats

Rest time

After 45 minutes, those not sleeping will be involved in quiet
activities, such as coloring, puzzles, etc. in the classroom.

Table activities

Story, bathroom and wash hands for snack

Afternoon meeting: Greet afterschool children, review our day.
Afternoon snack

Outside time or inside activities based on the weather.



