Preschool Daily Schedule

7:30-9:15	Arrival and Free Play
9:15-9:30	Clean up/Bathroom
9:30-9:50	Greetings, Calendar, Songs, discuss upcoming day
9:50-10:05	Snack
10:05-10:15	Storytime
10:15-10:45	Learning Centers
Based on weekly theme which will include centers such as, Science, family center, sand table, art, water play, manipulatives, quiet center, blocks and gross motor area as well as snack	
10:45-11:00	Clean up
11:00-11:45	Outside time, walks on campus
11:45-12:40	Story, bathroom and wash hands for lunch, Lunch
12:40-12:50	bathroom
12:50-1:00	Books at mats
1:00-3:00	Rest time
	After 45 minutes, those not sleeping will be involved in quiet activities, such as coloring, puzzles, etc. in the classroom.
3:00-3:20	Table activities
3:20-3:30	Story, bathroom and wash hands for snack
3:30-3:40	Afternoon meeting: Greet afterschool children, review our day.
3:40-4:00	Afternoon snack
4:00-5:00	Outside time or inside activities based on the weather.